
41ST EUROPEAN RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS CHAMPIONSHIPS
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Teams
Qualification

SENIORS

Team Individual Results

Rank  Name NOC
Code Total

   D        A         Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A         Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A         Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A         Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

1 ITA 227.450Italy 57.600 54.850 59.100 55.900

RAFFAELI Sofia 114.850
13.3 8.200

29.600 48.100 4

11.9

8.000 27.950

8.050 13.1

6

8.100

29.2508.050

8.20012.4

7.450 428.050

DRAGAS Tara 85.700
12.3 8.000

28.000 107.700

13.8

2

8.150

29.8507.900

8.10012.1

7.650 627.850

TAGLIETTI Alice 26.900
11

11.6

7.650 26.900

7.650

2 GER 226.950Germany 57.000 55.200 57.850 56.900

VARFOLOMEEV Darja 88.650
13.7 8.100

30.000 18.200

12.4

9

8.250

28.5007.850

8.30014.0

7.850 130.150

SIMAKOVA Anastasia 81.800
11.9 7.400

27.000 147.700 2

12.6

7.700 28.050

7.750 7.75012.2

7.100

0.300

1026.750

PUSCH Lada 56.500
9

11.7

7.650 27.150

7.800 13.6

5

7.800

29.3507.950

3 UKR 226.300Ukraine 56.200 54.800 59.950 55.350

KARIKA Polina 108.350
11.5 7.650

26.400 217.250 10

10.8

8.050 26.900

8.050 12.8

7

8.150

29.0008.050

7.95011.2

6.900 1326.050

ONOFRIICHUK Taisiia 117.950
13.8 7.950

29.800 28.050 5

11.8

8.100 27.900

8.000 14.4

1

8.350

30.9508.200

8.20013.2

7.900 229.300
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4 BUL 221.800Bulgaria 58.350 55.500 57.950 50.000

NIKOLOVA Stiliana 112.050
13.3 8.050

29.600 38.250 1

12.1

8.200 28.350

8.050 13.1

4

8.300

29.4508.050

7.55011.0

6.100 3324.650

BREZALIEVA Eva 84.400
12.9 7.950

28.750 67.900 7

11.4

7.850 27.150

7.900 12.6

10

8.100

28.5007.800

STOYANOVA Dara 25.350
7.60011.3

6.750

0.300

2025.350

5 ISR 220.650Israel 57.600 53.200 55.050 54.800

SUMKIN Meital Maayan 112.750
13.2 8.150

29.450 58.100 6

11.8

7.650 27.500

8.050 11.7

15

8.150

27.2007.350

8.20012.5

7.900 328.600

RONA Lian 28.150
12.3 7.850

28.150 98.000

MUNITS Daniela 79.750
20

11.0

7.550

0.300

25.700

7.450 12.4

12

7.800

27.8507.650

7.95011.0

7.250 1126.200

6 CYP 216.350Cyprus 54.550 53.700 55.400 52.700

TUGOLUKOVA Vera 113.450
12.8 7.850

28.250 87.600 3

12.0

8.050 27.950

7.900 13.6

3

7.950

29.5007.950

7.90012.3

7.550 727.750

AVGOUSTI Maria 102.900
11.2 7.600

26.300 237.500 18

10.7

7.500 25.750

7.550 11.1

24

7.500

25.9007.300

7.55010.3

7.100 2824.950
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7 POL 214.450Poland 54.000 51.050 54.750 54.650

LEWINSKA Liliana 110.350
12.7 7.950

28.450 77.800 23

9.8

7.650 25.300

7.850 12.6

8

8.300

28.7007.800

8.05012.2

7.650 527.900

HEICHEL Emilia 104.100
11.1 7.450

25.550 327.000 19

10.7

7.450 25.750

7.600 11.1

22

7.850

26.0507.100

7.60011.8

7.350 926.750

8 ROU 207.050Romania 54.000 50.800 50.100 52.150

VERDES Andreea 102.150
11.0 7.900

26.450 207.550 16

10.5

7.800 25.900

7.600 9.7

47

7.700

24.4007.000

7.70010.5

7.200 1825.400

LICA Amalia 104.900
11.9 8.050

27.550 117.600 25

9.8

7.500 24.900

7.600 10.6

26

8.000

25.7007.100

7.90011.4

7.450 826.750

9 ESP 206.550Spain 54.550 53.650 53.100 45.250

PICO Daniela 76.700
12.1 7.750

27.250 137.400

11.5

30

7.050

25.2506.700

7.65010.5

6.350

0.300

3724.200

GONZALEZ Lucia 103.350
12.0 7.700

27.300 127.600 8

11.7

7.800 27.150

7.650 12.2

11

7.850

27.8507.800

7.5508.9

5.800

1.200

6921.050

BAUTISTA Alba 26.500
13

10.7

7.750 26.500

8.050
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10 FRA 206.350France 53.300 51.150 52.150 49.750

MILLON Maena 102.500
11.6 7.500

26.550 197.450 24

10.3

7.450 25.200

7.450 11.0

20

7.600

26.1007.500

7.5509.9

7.200 3224.650

RAMONATXO Lily 103.850
11.7 7.500

26.750 167.550 15

10.9

7.500 25.950

7.550 11.1

21

7.400

26.0507.550

7.55010.1

7.450 2625.100

11 HUN 203.300Hungary 53.000 51.350 51.150 47.800

WIESNER Hanna Panna 74.750
11.2 7.600

26.350 227.550 32

9.6

7.450 24.600

7.550 9.9

49

7.250

23.8006.650

LOVASZ Luca Flora 22.600
7.1008.6

6.900 5522.600

PIGNICZKI Fanni 105.950
11.4 7.700

26.650 187.550 12

11.3

7.650 26.750

7.800 11.8

14

7.850

27.3507.700

7.45010.6

7.150 2225.200

12 FIN 201.750Finland 49.250 50.200 51.000 51.300

KALLIO Lia 101.400
10.3 7.500

25.350 337.550 35

9.6

7.200 24.350

7.550 11.2

23

7.400

26.0007.400

7.30011.5

6.900 1525.700

PIIROINEN Emmi 100.350
10.2 7.050

23.900 496.650 17

10.8

7.400 25.850

7.650 10.6

36

7.350

25.0007.050

7.35011.3

7.250

0.300

1625.600
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13 TUR 199.650Türkiye 49.400 49.550 52.750 47.950

EMIR Hatice Gokce 106.400
11.9 7.900

26.950 157.150 14

11.0

7.550 26.100

7.550 11.7

13

8.050

27.7508.000

7.55011.4

6.650 1725.600

OSKAY Deniz 93.250
8.3 7.400

22.450 656.750 44

9.0

7.200 23.450

7.250 10.0

34

7.600

25.0007.400

7.2008.6

6.550 5922.350

14 EST 199.400Estonia 48.850 48.150 52.600 49.800

VALASEVITS Valeria 99.250
10.5 7.000 0.600

23.050 606.150 33

10.1

7.350 24.600

7.150 11.5

17

7.400

26.4007.500

7.30010.7

7.200 2125.200

VAHER Anette 100.150
11.2 7.400

25.800 257.200 42

9.6

6.850 23.550

7.100 11.8

18

7.200

26.2007.200

7.45010.1

7.050 3424.600

15 POR 196.800Portugal 49.000 49.300 48.800 49.700

FREITAS Carolina 24.100
9.8 7.550

24.100 456.750

PINHEIRO Joana 71.550
34

10.0

7.350 24.550

7.200 0.3009.9

58

7.450

23.0506.000

7.4009.8

6.750 4223.950

ARAUJO Rita 101.150
10.6 7.450

24.900 376.850 28

10.5

6.850 24.750

7.400 11.2

25

7.750

25.7506.800

7.60011.2

6.950 1425.750
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16 SUI 196.000Switzerland 49.850 49.900 47.350 48.900

GRUENIGER Lauren 98.250
11.2 7.150

25.750 287.400 21

10.9

7.400 25.650

7.350 10.3

59

6.950

22.6005.350

7.15010.2

6.900 3624.250

CHIARIELLO Livia Maria 97.750
9.5 7.500

24.100 447.100 36

9.5

7.250 24.250

7.500 9.9

40

7.450

24.7507.400

7.20010.1

7.350 3124.650

17 GRE 195.000Greece 49.650 47.950 49.550 47.850

LYTRA Panagiota 99.900
10.8 7.300

25.550 317.450 31

9.8

7.500 24.600

7.300 10.3

37

7.650

24.9507.000

7.45010.0

7.350 2924.800

STOLERIU Constantina 72.050
10.1 6.700

24.100 437.300 46

9.3

7.250 23.350

6.800 10.1

42

7.250

24.6007.250

TSOLA Lydia Fylachti 23.050
7.1509.2

6.700 4823.050

18 GBR 194.400Great Britain 49.550 45.450 50.750 48.650

HILL Nicole 93.600
9.5 7.350

23.900 487.050 65

8.7

6.400 21.400

6.300 10.3

43

7.050

24.6007.250

7.2009.3

7.200 4323.700

EKIMOVA Marfa 100.800
10.6 7.600

25.650 297.450 39

9.1

7.350 24.050

7.600 10.9

19

7.700

26.1507.550

7.60010.1

7.250 2724.950
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19 CZE 193.700Czechia 46.400 48.850 49.050 49.400

NOVAKOVA Nikola 96.400
9.3 7.250

23.150 576.600 37

9.2

7.400 24.200

7.600 9.9

39

7.450

24.8007.450

7.5509.8

6.900 3524.250

HAVLIKOVA Karolina 73.050
8.7 7.450

23.250 557.100 30

10.1

7.100 24.650

7.450 7.55010.2

7.400 2425.150

STANKOVA Tereza 24.250
10.3

48

7.400

24.2506.550

20 AZE 192.200Azerbaijan 48.250 45.900 49.850 48.200

SEYIDZADE Kamilla 96.950
9.6 7.250

24.250 407.400 52

8.4

7.150 22.750

7.200 10.2

41

7.500

24.7507.050

7.50010.6

7.100 2325.200

IBRAHIMOVA Govhar 49.100
9.5 7.100

24.000 477.400

10.6

33

7.350

25.1007.150

JAFAROVA Zahra 46.150
47

9.4

6.600 23.150

7.150 7.4008.9

6.700 5023.000

21 LAT 190.750Latvia 48.400 46.250 45.950 50.150

LEBEDEVA Alise 100.600
10.6 7.400

25.350 347.350 29

9.8

7.400 24.650

7.450 10.5

46

7.200

24.5006.800

7.65011.0

7.450 1226.100

IVANOVA Evelina 90.150
9.4 6.900

23.050 596.750 63

8.7

6.300

0.300

21.600

6.900 8.8

64

6.800

21.4505.850

7.4009.5

7.200

0.050

3924.050
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22 NOR 190.400Norway 49.850 45.150 50.300 45.100

RICHTER Mathilde 93.550
9.0 6.950

23.100 587.150 55

8.7

6.800 22.600

7.100 10.4

38

7.550

24.9507.000

7.2009.4

6.300 5222.900

JUUL MOELLER Josephine 96.850
12.0 7.250

26.750 177.500 56

8.8

6.400 22.550

7.350 11.2

27

7.550

25.3506.600

7.0509.3

5.850 6022.200

23 LTU 190.200Lithuania 46.400 48.300 50.100 45.400

TRICOLICI Milana 97.650
10.8 7.300

25.300 357.200 26

10.6

7.250 24.850

7.000 10.8

32

7.050

25.1007.250

6.8008.5

7.100 5622.400

RAZOKAITE Skaiste 92.550
8.3 6.950 0.300

21.100 706.150 43

9.0

7.300 23.450

7.150 10.5

35

7.100

25.0007.400

6.7509.3

6.950 4923.000

24 GEO 189.950Georgia 49.400 43.950 49.800 46.800

KAJAIA Mariami 94.200
9.5 7.100

23.750 507.150 54

8.6

7.200 22.600

6.800 9.7

57

6.950

23.1506.500

7.35010.1

7.250 3024.700

KVANTALIANI Nino 43.450
66

8.4

6.250 21.350

6.700 6.7509.1

6.250 6122.100

TSULUKIDZE Elene 52.300
10.8 7.450

25.650 307.400

11.6

16

7.450

26.6507.600
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25 SLO 187.350Slovenia 49.550 47.500 44.350 45.950

POLAK Ela 91.750
9.9 7.250

23.550 536.400 60

8.7

6.400 21.900

6.800 0.0509.7

55

7.100

23.2006.450

7.4008.6

7.100 4723.100

KRASOVEC Brigita 74.450
11.4 7.400

26.000 247.200 22

10.8

7.400 25.600

7.400 7.1509.2

6.500 5322.850

VALANT Dora 21.150
9.3

70

6.450

21.1505.400

26 CRO 187.150Croatia 49.450 47.000 46.350 44.350

ARTIC Tamara 98.300
10.7 7.550

25.750 277.500 38

9.4

7.300 24.150

7.450 0.05010.3

31

7.550

25.1007.300

7.5008.8

7.000 4623.300

RAMADANI Gresa 88.850
9.6 7.150

23.700 516.950 50

8.8

7.000 22.850

7.050 0.6009.0

67

6.650

21.2506.200

6.8007.6

6.650 6721.050

27 MDA 185.100Republic of Moldova 47.400 41.450 46.750 49.500

BEZNOS Emily 71.650
10.0 7.200

24.150 426.950 59

8.7

6.400

0.050

22.150

7.100 7.30011.0

7.050 1925.350

BULAT Sofia 72.700
9.3 7.400

23.250 566.550

10.8

28

7.300

25.3007.200

7.6009.4

7.150 3824.150

SLIOMSKAIA Polina 40.750
72

6.2

6.550 19.300

6.550 8.3

63

7.050

21.4506.100
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28 ARM 184.200Armenia 48.500 44.750 46.150 44.800

ASRIIAN Milena 97.700
10.9 6.950

24.950 367.100 27

10.5

7.350 24.800

6.950 10.5

45

7.100

24.5006.900

7.0009.5

6.950 4423.450

AVETISYAN Julieta 41.600
69

7.4

6.200

0.300

19.950

6.650 8.4

62

6.900

21.6506.350

SARGSYAN Silva 44.900
9.5 7.100

23.550 526.950

7.1008.2

6.050 6521.350

29 AUT 180.900Austria 47.750 41.950 46.850 44.350

NEUMANN Julia 43.700
8.0

60

7.100

22.2507.150

7.1008.1

6.250 6321.450

MIRONSKAYA Dina 64.800
9.5 7.100

23.500 546.900 73

6.9

5.500

0.600

18.400

6.600 6.9009.2

6.800 5122.900

MIRONSKAYA Arina 72.400
10.0 7.150

24.250 417.100 41

9.1

7.300 23.550

7.150 10.5

44

7.100

24.6007.000

30 BEL 179.650Belgium 46.900 44.350 42.700 45.700

BIJNENS Maya 96.050
9.6 7.150

24.050 467.300 45

9.2

7.150 23.450

7.100 9.3

53

7.200

23.4006.900

7.50010.4

7.250 2525.150

VERSTAPPEN Alessia 83.600
9.0 6.850

22.850 627.000 68

7.3

6.800 20.900

6.800 6.7

74

6.500

19.3006.100

6.9507.2

6.400 7020.550
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31 SMR 178.650San Marino 48.800 43.900 41.850 44.100

CASALI Gioia 87.500
9.1 7.250

23.000 616.650 58

7.9

6.900 22.150

7.350 0.3008.4

72

6.950

20.6505.600

7.1008.0

6.600 6221.700

ROSSI Camilla 91.150
11.6 7.200

25.800 267.000 61

7.8

6.900 21.750

7.050 8.2

68

6.650

21.2006.350

7.0508.6

6.750 5722.400

32 SVK 178.100Slovakia 46.350 41.100 45.450 45.200

SARANOVA Tereza 69.500
62

8.0

7.250 21.650

6.400 10.2

50

7.050

23.8006.550

7.2509.6

7.200 4024.050

BENKOVITSOVA Xenia 67.300
10.1 7.300

24.500 397.100

8.3

61

6.800

21.6506.550

7.0508.4

5.700 6621.150

BUJNACEKOVA Berenika 41.300
8.7 6.450

21.850 686.700 71

7.6

6.150

0.300

19.450

6.000

33 NED 175.650Netherlands 45.650 44.000 42.200 43.800

GALEK-OLSTHOORN Barbara 64.650
9.3 6.800

22.800 646.700 67

7.6

6.850 21.000

6.550 8.1

71

6.500

20.8506.250

WERNER Anne 65.400
49

9.2

6.900 23.000

6.900 8.2

66

6.900

21.3506.250

6.9508.3

6.500

0.700

6821.050

VAN DER LAAN Noa Gabrielle 45.600
9.4 7.100

22.850 636.350

7.2008.5

7.150

0.100

5422.750
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Team Individual Results

Rank  Name NOC
Code Total

   D        A         Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A         Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A         Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A         Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

34 SWE 174.800Sweden 43.800 42.300 46.700 42.000

SHEREMEY Elina 89.750
8.5 6.300

21.850 677.050 57

8.4

6.950 22.350

7.000 9.2

56

7.150

23.1506.800

7.0508.7

6.700

0.050

5822.400

ENGSTRAND Josefine 85.050
8.9 7.000

21.950 666.050 70

6.8

6.000 19.950

7.150 9.6

52

7.250

23.5506.700

7.0007.3

5.300 7119.600

35 LUX 168.850Luxembourg 39.550 45.850 42.550 40.900

MEYSEMBOURG Elena 86.100
8.2 6.800 0.300

20.800 716.100 51

8.4

7.250 22.750

7.100 8.4

69

6.400

21.1506.350

7.1007.6

6.700 6421.400

DIDERICH Lola 82.750
6.9 6.600

18.750 735.250 48

9.1

7.100 23.100

6.900 8.1

65

6.350

21.4006.950

6.6506.4

6.450 7219.500

36 BIH 140.900Bosnia and Herzegovina 33.300 34.350 37.250 36.000

BENIC Iva 35.250
74

5.2

6.200 17.850

6.450 5.9

75

6.000

17.4005.500

HUSKANOVIC Esma 50.650
6.6 6.300

17.300 744.400 75

4.5

6.100 16.500

5.900 6.3005.1

5.450 7516.850

BECIROVIC Amila 55.000
4.9 6.050 0.300

16.000 755.350

0.6008.2

73

6.550

19.8505.700

6.6506.5

6.000 7319.150

LEGEND RibbonClubsBallHoop

E Execution D Difficulty Rk. Ranking Pen Penalty
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